
Business User Email Address Phone Number

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

633 W. Wisconsin Ave. #1003

Milwaukee, WI 53203

17150 Via Del Campo

San Diego, CA 92127

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

243 Bonnie Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

(608) 661-5555

(218) 722-2836Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

(608) 222-8869

(414) 540-9600

(770) 849-6459

Steven Henning shenning@energyperformance.netEnergy Performance Lighting

Vernon Gyura vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Michael Brill michaelbrill93@yahoo.com

Contract 8396

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Dylan Smith dsmith@cbesco.comClear Blue Energy Corp (888) 450-2232

(608) 279-0010

(920) 687-8782

(414) 278-2055

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Business

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

4/11/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8396

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

10211 HWY 73

Conifer, DE 80433

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5441 212th St W

Farmington, MN 55024

PO Box 259006

Madison, WI 53725

PO BOX 259006

MADISON, WI 53725

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

682 Mohican Way

Westerville, OH 43081

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

bnicholas@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 228-0052

dan@meritcs.netMerit Construction Services, 
Inc. (952) 500-0850

(608) 279-7699

(608) 252-7099

Jim 
Rozumialski

(303) 838-4300

Kevin Graham proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Dan Foss

Robert Nicholas

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Kirt Courkamp kirtcourkamp@jrcccolorado.netJohn Rohrer Contracting 
Company

75

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Anthony Howes ahowes@tenetcs.comTenet Construction Services (614) 404-2097

Robert T. 
Mazur lvancura@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 

Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

Mark Wachter mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

4/11/2019


